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Anlage
Schulstr. 2 A, 56736 Kottenheim

Sportwart/in
Mennemeier, Philipp
T +49171 8684302

Jugendwart/in
Theisen, Axel
T 015118516089 theisenaxel@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Palm, Peter
T 0151 16522039 peter.palmbl@icloud.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er)

MF: Peter Palm; T 02651 9092666

m 0151 16522039; peter.palm6l@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Mannebach, Lars
Krimpelmann, Tobias
Ostermann, Martin
Balukovic, Ednan
May, Wolfgang
Palm, Peter

Meyer, Thomas
Kohns, Konrad
Possekel, Jens
Loosen, Hans-Peter
Hennerici, Jorg
Rabbel, Wolfgang
Jiinger, Heinz
Kalenborn, Markus
Muller, Andreas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16904726
17161032
17004223
16652813
17104122
16105066
17053643
15405337
17004227
15505331
17353158
16205357
15105770
15753452
16354497

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,8
LK15,6
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,9
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0

g GENERALI



